

O.S (Will) Case No. -18 of 2018
CNR No.-WBBD01-003017-2018
Present:- Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)
District Judge , Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 47, dt- 22-01-2026

Today is fixed for framing of issues.
Both parties file hazira.
Regular P.O is under order of transfer.
Case is adjourned accordingly.
Fix 26-02-2026 for framing of issues.

Dictated & correct by me,

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman